 Flow measurement using Mid-West Instrument differential pressure gauge technology will
provide accuracy and reliability you’ve come to know and trust. Our industrial quality differential
pressure flow gauge uses modern materials and current technology to provide an easy to read flow
scale.
 Mid-West differential pressure flow gauges indicate such flow rates as liters per minute up to
gallons per hour, even when used at high line pressures. Units can be supplied with reed switches or
relays to initiate alarms, activate other equipment, or shut the system down. Two switches are
available when high and low limits are required. 4-20 mA Transmitter also available.

* Dimensions are for socket weld flanges (150 lb.). For other flange ratings consult factory.
REPRESENTED BY
Part Numbering System
Basic Model Number
Material
A - Steel
B - 316 Stainless Steel
C - CPVC
Size
(Nominal Pipe Size)
A - 1/2"
B - 3/4"
C - 1"
D - 11/2"
E - 2"
F - 21/2"
G - 3"
1
2
3
7
6
5
4
End Configuration
A - Threaded
F - Flanged (150# RF)
P - Plain End
Z - All Others
Instrument Connections
A - 1/4" FNPT (Standard)
B - 1/2" FNPT (Optional)
Construction
0 - Solvent Welded CPVC
1 - Welded (Steel & Stainless Steel)
Pipe Schedule
0 - Schedule 40
1 - Schedule 80
9 - All Others
Dimensional Data
# The 1/16" raised face is included in
thickness “G” and length AF & LF
3 0 0 - A A - 0 0 - A A
IN-LINE TYPE
NOTE (CPVC available in Schedule 80 only &
with 1/4" Instrument Connections only)
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.